
STAT A Lebanese Domain Registry
TM (All)

January 3, 2020

Sum of REG_DOMColumn Labels Cumulative Totals

Row Labelscom.lb edu.lb gov.lb net.lb org.lb Grand Total Year Domains % Growth Comments

1997 435 17 40 3 58 553 1997 553 1993 to 1997

1998 545 23 12 5 56 641 1998 1194 115.9%

1999 404 26 6 11 40 487 1999 1681 40.8% Enforced Trademark October 1999

2000 95 12 9 8 124 2000 1805 7.4%

2001 114 14 6 1 11 146 2001 1951 8.1%

2002 95 16 14 1 8 134 2002 2085 6.9%

2003 71 12 12 9 104 2003 2189 5.0%

2004 82 13 8 1 8 112 2004 2301 5.1%

2005 83 19 11 2 17 132 2005 2433 5.7%

2006 60 7 13 2 11 93 2006 2526 3.8%

2007 102 17 4 4 14 141 2007 2667 5.6%

2008 91 18 21 10 140 2008 2807 5.2%

2009 116 11 12 1 15 155 2009 2962 5.5%

2010 162 13 15 2 14 206 2010 3168 7.0%

2011 133 12 18 9 172 2011 3340 5.4%

2012 129 10 20 16 175 2012 3515 5.2%

2013 125 10 14 1 7 157 2013 3672 4.5%

2014 107 19 11 6 9 152 2014 3824 4.1%

2015 91 13 10 2 11 127 2015 3951 3.3%

2016 100 15 40 1 12 168 2016 4119 4.3%

2017 97 9 25 2 4 137 2017 4256 3.3%

2018 101 24 28 11 164 2018 4420 3.9%

2019 46 14 13 2 6 81 2019 4501 1.8%

2020 1 1 2020 4502 0.0% Up to January 03, 2020

Grand Total3385 344 362 47 364 4502
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